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Ih: Cancellation of Authority to Transport from or Inject into Wells Operated1 by Pronghorn 
Management Corp., OGRID 122811 

D.'ar Operator. 

Effective immediately, the Oil Conservation Division (OCD) cancels (he authority of Pronghorn Management Corp. 
I lVonghorn) to transport from or inject into the wells il operates in New Mexico. This cancellation is issued pursuant to OCD 
Rule I I 15.C [ 19.15.13.1 I 15.C NMAC]. 

Rule 1 I I 5.C provides: 

If an operator fails lo file a form,C-l 15 that the division accepts, the division shall, within 60 clays ol-the 
appropriate filing date, notify the operator.by electronic mail or letter of its intent to revoke the operator's 
authorization lo transport or inject if the operator does nol submit tin acceptable and complete form C-l 15. 
If.ihc operator does not file an acceptable und complete form C-l 15 or request a hearing on the proposed 
cancellation within 120 days of the original due date of the form C-l 15, the division may cancel the 
operator's authority lo transport from or inject into all wells it operates. 

By letter dated November 6, 2006. the OCD notified Pronghorn that it had not received a C-115 report for August 2006. and 
that it intended lo revoke Pronghorn's authorization to transport or injeel if it did nol receive an acceptable and complete C-
I 15 for August 2006 within 120 days of the original due-dale for that report. The notice further staled thai Pronghorn may 
request a hearing on this proposed cancellation wilhin.120 days ofthe original due dale for ihe August 2006 report. A copy . 
of ihe OCD's November 6. 2006 letter is attached. 

Tn date. Pronghorn has not submitted a C-l 15 report for August 2006. and has not. requested a hearing on ihc proposed 
cancellation. -More (han 120 days have passed from the original due dale for thc August 2006 report. Pronghorn's authority 
lo iranspon from or injeel into its wells in New Mexico is-eaneel'led. When Pronghorn has filed an acceptable and complete 
C-1 I 5 Im- August 2006 u may apply for reinsialemcnt of its authority to transport from or inject into the wells it operates! II 
Pnmhorn transports from.or injects into wells i.t operates while thc cancellation is in el'feel, il will he in violation of OCD 
Rules 1104 119.15.13.1104 NMAC). SIM.A | I 9.1 5.10.804.A NM AC] and/or 701 | 19.15.9.701 NMAC|. • A knowing and 
w ill I'ul violation of an (JCD rule may subject the operator to penalties of up lo SI .000 per day. NMSA I97N.. Section 70.-2-
3 l i A i . " • ' 

Please in He lhat although Ihis cancellation of uuiboritv lo inin.spoil Irom or injeel into wells operated bv Pronghom relates lo 
us failure to Pile a repori fur August 2006. Pronghom is delinquent in filing C-115 reports for September. October and 
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N " ' - V m k ' r 2 " ' K l a s w ' d ! - | J r i i n y h l ' H ' can CN pea to receive additional' 'nonces-oi: cancellai n »n of auihnriiv io iranspon Irom.oi-
injeci inio ns '-.veils m eonneeuon wilh diesc mure recem lailurev 

In addition. Pronehnrn was lale m filing rcporis lor March. , \ p n l . Via-, and June 20do. II' Pmnchorn omiinues in I'dc'lale 
repnns ihc OLD v. .11 lake addilional enlorccmcni action :ieain,i n. Th, enl'nrcemcni acli-ms rnav include seeking penalties 
under NMSA 1LJ7S. Section 7i.P2ol(Ai and/or aimrdcr recjiiirmu the operator io nine and ahandun Us -veils pursnanl in 
NMSA |y7S. .Section 7f)-2-!4(B), 

Smccrelv. 

Chris Williams, Disiricl I 
Tim Gum. District 11 
Charlie Perrin. Disiricl III 
David Bradshaw. Automation and Records Bureau 
Gail MacQuesien. OCD Attorney 
-1 hercsa Duran-Saenz.-.Leual Assistant 

Daniel Sanchez • 
hiilnrcemciu and Compliance Manager 
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- 0 0 ' ' 15 of [he Oil Conservation Division requires that C-115s.(Monthly Production Reports) be filed 
.:G':Jjv.r„o-d:ly on or before ihe. 15th day of the second month following the month of produclion (see 

U.VJV-.-G' copy of Rule 1115). As of today, we have not received your electronically submitted C-115s for 
fVrMo-.wKj period(s): 8/200(3. If you do not believe you are required to f i l e d 15 Production Reports. 

-.•:•.<•- contnefme immediately. 

fra-AT;re you are being notified that the OCD intends to revoke your authorization to transport from or 
-TV:! into all vveih; y 0 L i operate if an acceptable and complete C-115 is not received electronically within 
.F) boys of the original due date. You may choose to request a hearing on this proposed cancellation 
A'hio ; i i ) boys of ihe original due date. 

'rM" »•<&••;. Ihis letter i*. notifying you of ongoing violations of Rule 1115. Notices of non-compliance with 

' i '">'- rnpcr-ir.n requirements were issued for the following months: 

/iarch and April 2006 - notice issued on 6/1 6/2006, May 2006 - notices issued on 9/7/2006, June 2006-

iolicc issued on 9/7/2006 

.•b.viiT,uv;d failure lo comply with Rule 1115's reporting requirement to file C115 Production Reports on or 
"bore i|-,o 15ih bay of the second month following the month of production will result in further • 
•• bvAemoi il action. That action-may include, one or more of the following: 1) issuance of a Notice of 
'i'.buioi; proposing the assessment of penalties pursuant to NMSA 1978, Section 70-2-31 (A) (each • 
:•.•!«••.• to h!o constitutes a separate violation of Rule 1115, subject to a penalty of S1000); 2) cancellation 
< v . ; rM.ioro'ijrb authorization to transport (rom or inject into the wells it operates, pursuant to Rule 

:''-'< C ; '•• '•) 1 5.13 11 15.C NMAC); 3) and filing an application for an order requiring the operator to plug 
• •>'. abandon lis welis. pursuant to NMSA 1978. 'Section 70-2-14.B, with authorization for the OCD to 
!yv ['•<:•. .'.'Alls :l ti •,(".• Mpcrator fails to do so. 

• Aui.a.b i-iv;: At 505-4 70-3484 or by email at david.bradshaw@state.nin.Lis if you have any. 
A 1 • ,-,r ij l may neip you regarding this mailer. 



'Complete items i ; 2, and;3v ;Also'":compiefe"''' 
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. 
Print your name and address on the reverse 
so that we can return the card to you. 
Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, 
or on the front if space permits, 

1, Article Addressed to: 

Pronghorn: Management Corp.. 

P.O. BQX^-1772 

Hobbs/ NM'' -f 8 8 241 

• Agent 
• Addressee 

. Received by (Printed Name) C. Date of Delivery 

D. Is delivery address different from item 1? • Yes 

If YES, enter delivery address below: O No 

3. Service'Type 
(H Certified Mail 
• Registered 

•. • Insured Mail 

• Express Mail 
IS. Return Receipt for Merchandise 

• C.O.D. 

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) • Yes 

2. Article Number 
(Transfer from service label) 7004 2510 0006 6624 3873 
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